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First Name Last Name Email Address Organization

Jeff Angelo jeffa@arcswwa.org ARC of SW WA

Stephanie Barr Sbarr@ywcaclarkcounty.org Safe Choice YWCA

Jani Belcoe jbelcoe@impactnw.org Impact NW

David Bilby david@goconnect.org Go Connect

Carollee Braithwait yesproperties@hotmail.com Private Landlord

Kay Brower Kay.brower@clark.wa.gov CCPH

Kate Budd Kate.budd@clark.wa.gov Clark County

Chuck Cole ccole@janusyouth.org Janus Youth Programs

Scott Conger Sconger@janusyouth.org Janus

Sherie Cross scross@saecondstephousing.org SSH

Alaire De Salvo adesalvo@janusyouth.org Janus Youth Programs

Heather England queen.england08@gmail.com Rose Village CHW

Valarie Evart valarie.evart@va.gov VA Housing

Crystal Goodman cgoodman@councilforthehomeless.org CFTH

Heather Kelley hkelley@councilforthehomeless.org CFTH

Katie Louis shelterassistdir@sharevancouver.org SHARE

Amy McCullough amym@nwjustice.org NJP
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Terry Meldt terrym@crmhs.org CRMHS

Danelle Norby Danell.norby@cityofvancouver.us City of Vancouver

Tiffany Plous tiffany.plous@va.gov VA Housing

Olivia Resnick oresnick@councilforthehomeless.org CFTH

Amy Reynolds programdir@sharevancouver.org Share

Vicki Salsbury vickis@crmhs.org CRMHS

Josh Townsley josh@ehfh.org Habitat For Humanity

Dale Whitley dwhitley@councilforthehomeless.org CFTH

Jan Wichert jwichert@vhausa.com VHA

Heather Wilkins hwilkins@janusyouth.org Janus Youth

Karen Youman familydir@sharevancouver.org Share
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